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&t RAJRISHI BHARTRIHAR] MATSYA UNIVERSITY, ALWAR

SO Programme of B.Sc, (Hons.) Examination -2019

Given Below is the programme of Examination for B.Sc. Honour subjects only. Examination of compulsary subjects and
Subsidiary subjects’papers of B.Sc (Hons) students will be held as per schedule of B.Sc (pass) course. Candidates should
Note the date and time of compulsary/subsidiary subjects from programme of examination of UG Classes and appear in the
examination accordingly.

S
DATE DAY B.Sc. (Hons.)-1
08.05.2019 Wednesday Math-1 (Hons.)
13.05.2019 Monday Math-11 (Hons.)
17.05.2019 Friday Math-Il1 (Hons.)
22.05.2019 Wednesday Math-IV (Hons.)
e Vote :-

*~¥1. No guarantee is given to the candidate regarding the order of question papers.

2. Examination dates may be changed due to unavoidable circumstances.

4. Complaints against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted to the University through the Centre Superintendent
concerned alongwith the copy of the question paper, within a week from the date of examination for the paper concerned,
after which no complaint will be entertained. ;
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{7 RAJRISHI BHARTRIHARI MATSYA UNIVERSITY, ALWAR

\ |‘rnrrumnw of B.A. (Hons.) Exnmination -2019
Ven Below is the programme of Examination for B.A. Honour subiects only. Examination of compulsary subjects a
Subsig; . _ ) 3 pulsary subjects and
: 1any subjects papers of B.A. (Hons) students will be held as per schedule of B.A. (pass) course, Candidates should note
¢ date and time of compulsary/subsidiary subjects from programme of examination of UG Classes and appear in the
examination accordingly.
\
ATE DAY B.A. 1N B.A. 1 BA. 11
(7.00 AM to 10.00 AM) (11,00 AM to 02.00 AM) (3.00 AM to 6.00 AV)
01062019 Saturday Hons. Paper-
Pol.Sc. Geo. Hist.
04.06.2019 Tuesday Hons. Paper-l.l
Pol.Sc. Geo. Hist.
07.06.2019 Friday Hans, Paper-1il
Pol.Sc. Geo. Hist.
10.06.2019 Monday Flons; Paper:1¥
i Pol.Sc. Geo. Hist.
11.06.2019 Tuesday ‘ Hons. Paper-|
- Pol.Sc. Geo. Hist.
= 12.06.2019 Wednesday bigns: Papcr-.l
I Pol Sc. Geo. Hist.
13.06.2019 Thursday Homs: F2pasll
——— Pol.Se. Geo. Hist.
14.06.2019 Friday ciEe. bapecl
— Pol.Sc. Geo. Hist.
15.06.2019 Saturday PHIOSS gz;t:er}:ll.lsll
0l.5¢C, . rst.
17.06.2019 Monday Hons. Paper-lll
Pol.Sc. Geo. Hist.
18.06.2019 Tuesday PZIIO'S‘E' 21‘;“;:;
19.06.2019 Wednesday Pglogz' Zape';:.\;[
OC. Ueo. Hist.
Note :-

I. No guarantee is given to the candidate regarding the order of question papers.
2. Examination dates may be changed due to unavoidable circumstances.
4. Complaints against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted to the University through the Centre Superintendent

concerned alongwith the copy of the question paper, within a week from the date of examination for the paper concerned,
i \S'.ﬁer which no complaint will be entertained.
3
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Programme of B.Com, (Mons.) Examination 2019

Given Below is the programme of Exammation for B Com. Honour subjects only . | xamination of compulsary subjects and
subsidiany subjects papers of B.Com (Hons) students will be held as per uhullulc of B Com (pass) course. Candidates
should note the date and time of compulsan subsidiary ubjects from programme of examination of UG Classes and appear
in the examination accordingly.

DATE DAY B.Com. 11 n.Com. | B.Com.1

(7.00 AM 10 10.00 AM) (11.00 AM 10 02.00 AM) (.00 AM 10 6,00 AM)
11042019 Thunday ABST-1 (Hons.)
15.04.2019 Monday ABST-1I (Hons.)
20.04.2019 Saturday ABST-111 (Hons.) ’
25.04.2019 Thursday _ABST-IV (Hons.)
26.04.2019 Friday ABST-I (Hons.)
29.04.2019 Monday ABST-II (Hons.)
18.05.2019 Saturday ABST-111 (Hons.)
20.05.2019 Monday ABST-I (Hons.)
21.03.2019 Tuesday ABST-1V (Hons.)
22.05.2019 Wednesday ABST-II (Hons.)
24.05.2019 Friday ABST-I1I (Hons.)
27.05.2019 Monday ABST-IV (Hons.)

Note :-

1. No guarantee is given to the candidate regarding the order of question papers.

2. Examination dates may be changed due to unavoidable circumstances.

4. Complaints against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted to the University through the Centre Superintendent
concerned alongwith the copy of the question paper, within a week from the date of examination for the paper concerned,

after which no complaint will be entertained.
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